	 
	Departing
	Arriving

	
	
	Target
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	
	Target
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR

	Pre-booked
	Number of PRMs
	 
	488
	239
	309
	271
	239
	363
	Number of PRMs
	 
	541
	268
	288
	229
	236
	361

	
	10 mins
	80%
	98.16%
	98.33%
	97.73%
	98.15%
	98.74%
	99.45%
	 5 mins
	80%
	98.89%
	98.88%
	98.26%
	96.94%
	98.31%
	98.06%

	
	 20 mins
	90%
	99.39%
	99.58%
	100%
	98.89%
	98.74%
	100%
	10 mins
	90%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%

	
	 30 mins
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	 20 mins
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%

	Non pre-booked
	Number of PRMs
	 
	19
	5
	4
	4
	5
	8
	Number of PRMs
	 
	47
	15
	24
	20
	20
	44

	
	 25 mins
	80%
	100%
	80%
	100%
	75%
	100%
	100%
	25 mins
	80%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%

	
	35 mins
	90%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	35 mins
	90%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%

	
	 45 mins
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	45 mins
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%
	100%


[bookmark: _GoBack]
